
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
3  2  1   Texas A&M 282  269  281       832  -32 
2  1  2   South Florida 278  270  288       836  -28 
1  3  3   Purdue 275  278  285       838  -26 

11  10  4   East Tennessee St. 290  280  275       845  -19 
4  T4  5   Kansas 283  277  286       846  -18 
8  T4  6   Liberty 287  273  293       853  -11 
5  12  7   Notre Dame 285  287  282       854  -10 
9  7  8   Northwestern 288  277  290       855  -9 

T6  6  9   Iowa 286  278  292       856  -8 
T12  11  10   UC Davis 292  279  288       859  -5 
T6  8  11   Northern Illinois 286  282  293       861  -3 

T12  9  12   Ohio State University 292  277  296       865  +1 
16  16  13   Houston 295  286  288       869  +5 
10  13  14   Marquette 289  285  296       870  +6 
17  17  15   Wisconsin 303  279  290       872  +8 
15  15  16   Southern California 293  287  293       873  +9 

T12  14  17   Minnesota 292  287  301       880  +16 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Walker Lee  Texas A&M  66   67  69       202  -14   
T2 2   Mats Ege  East Tennessee St.  65   69  69       203  -13   
T5 3   Thomas Hutchison  UC Davis  70   66  68       204  -12   
4 T4   Albin Bergstrom  South Florida  67   68  70       205  -11   

T5 T4   Palmer Jackson  Notre Dame  68   68  69       205  -11   
T9 T6   Ronan Kleu  Iowa  67   70  71       208  -8   
T14 T6   Luke Kluver  Kansas  70   68  70       208  -8   
T2 T6   Gonzalo Leal  Iowa  69   65  74       208  -8   
T9 T6   Cole Bradley  Purdue  67   70  71       208  -8   
T5 10   Joe Weiler  Purdue  69   67  73       209  -7   
T18 11   Run Youprayong  South Florida  71   69  70       210  -6   
T31 T12   Harry Hillier  Kansas  71   71  69       211  -5   
T24 T12   Connor Polender  Liberty  70   71  70       211  -5   
T31 T12   Sam Bennett  Texas A&M  71   71  69       211  -5   
T24 T12   Herman Sekne  Purdue  67   74  70       211  -5   
T9 T12   Michael Heidelbaugh  Texas A&M  73   64  74       211  -5   
T31 T12   Archie Davies  East Tennessee St.  74   68  69       211  -5   
T18 T18   Luc Warnock  Northern Illinois  70   70  72       212  -4   
T24 T18   Cameron Adam  Northwestern  71   70  71       212  -4   
T31 T18   Jackson Rivera  Southern California  70   72  70       212  -4   
T9 T18   Austin Duncan  Liberty  71   66  75       212  -4   
T47 T22   Cameron Huss  Wisconsin  76   69  68       213  -3   
T18 T22   Griffin Barela  Wisconsin  72   68  73       213  -3   
T14 T22   Kieran Vincent  Liberty  72   66  75       213  -3   
T14 T22   Davis Cooper  Kansas  68   70  75       213  -3   
T31 T22   Luke Prall  Purdue  74   68  71       213  -3   
17 T22   Phichaksn Maichon  Texas A&M  72   67  74       213  -3   

T24 T22   Taichi Kho  Notre Dame  67   74  72       213  -3   
T18 T29   Tommy Dunsire  Northern Illinois  72   68  74       214  -2   
T24 T29   Alexander Frances  Houston  74   67  73       214  -2   
T31 T29   Ben Sigel  Kansas  74   68  72       214  -2   
T18 T29   Max Lyons  Marquette  73   67  74       214  -2   
T47 T29   Lucas Carper  UC Davis  74   71  69       214  -2   
T31 T34   JonErik Alford  Ohio State University  72   70  73       215  -1   
T9 T34   Maxwell Moldovan  Ohio State University  70   67  78       215  -1   
T41 T34   Hunter Eichhorn  Marquette  71   72  72       215  -1   
T44 T34   Gavin Aurilia  Southern California  75   69  71       215  -1   
T62 T34   Andrew O'Leary  Notre Dame  74   73  68       215  -1   
T41 T39   Patrick Schmuecking  Ohio State University  74   69  73       216  E   
T24 T39   Reece Nilsen  Northern Illinois  71   70  75       216  E   
T31 T39   James Imai  Northwestern  71   71  74       216  E   
T31 T39   Bhoom Sima-Aree *  Marquette  72   70  74       216  E   
T18 T39   Eric McIntosh  Northwestern  74   66  76       216  E   
T31 T39   Antoine Sale  Minnesota  73   69  74       216  E   

T47 T39   Jack Tickle  East Tennessee St.  75   70  71       216  E 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T56 T46   John Driscoll  Northwestern  73   73  71       217  +1   
T41 T46   David Nyfjall  Northwestern  73   70  74       217  +1   
T47 T46   Patrick Adler *  Marquette  73   72  72       217  +1   
T47 T46   Jacob Borow  Houston  73   72  72       217  +1   
T24 T46   Luke Gifford  South Florida  69   72  76       217  +1   
T62 T51   Austyn Reily  Houston  73   74  72       219  +3   
T56 T51   Jonathan Yaun  Liberty  74   72  73       219  +3   
T47 T51   Eduardo Galdos  Minnesota  74   71  74       219  +3   
T62 T54   Jacob Tarkany  Ohio State University  76   71  73       220  +4   
T44 T54   Aidan Lafferty *  Marquette  74   70  76       220  +4   
T56 T54   Tyler Leach  Marquette  70   76  74       220  +4   
T69 T54   Sam Nicholson  South Florida  80   68  72       220  +4   
T83 T54   Daniel Rodrigues  Texas A&M  77   74  69       220  +4   
T56 T59   Callum Bruce  Kansas  74   72  75       221  +5   
T81 T59   Ian Meyer  Iowa  78   72  71       221  +5   
T47 T59   Jake Rowe  Iowa  74   71  76       221  +5   
T83 T59   Algot Kleen  East Tennessee St.  78   73  70       221  +5   
T62 T63   Scott Schlader *  Marquette  74   73  75       222  +6   
T62 T63   Coalter Smith  Wisconsin  77   70  75       222  +6   
T62 T63   Isaac Simmons  Liberty  77   70  75       222  +6   
T47 T63   Sixian Guo  Southern California  73   72  77       222  +6   
T76 T63   Angelo Marcon  Notre Dame  76   73  73       222  +6   
T47 T63   Andrew Farraye  Purdue  72   73  77       222  +6   
T44 T63   Jacob Westberg  UC Davis  71   73  78       222  +6   
T69 T70   Connor Brown *  Marquette  74   74  75       223  +7   
T83 T70   Ben Sluzas  Northern Illinois  75   76  72       223  +7   
T76 T70   Andrew Gibson  Houston  76   73  74       223  +7   
T56 T70   Ben Warian  Minnesota  73   73  77       223  +7   
T76 T70   Davis Chatfield  Notre Dame  76   73  74       223  +7   
T5 T70   Massimo Mbetse  South Florida  71   65  87       223  +7   
88 T76   Marcus Wochner  Houston  75   78  71       224  +8   

T81 T76   Robbie Morway  Wisconsin  78   72  74       224  +8   
T69 T76   Josh Robinson  Marquette  75   73  76       224  +8   
T69 T76   Connor Glynn  Minnesota  72   76  76       224  +8   
T83 T76   Mark Stephens  UC Davis  77   74  73       224  +8   
T69 T81   Grant Engle  Ohio State University  76   72  77       225  +9   
T76 T81   Mac McClear  Iowa  76   73  76       225  +9   
T69 T81   Nicolas Evangelio  Marquette  75   73  77       225  +9   
89 T81   Ben Carberry  East Tennessee St.  76   82  67       225  +9   

T62 T85   Michael Cascino  Northern Illinois  73   74  79       226  +10   
T83 T85   Shane Ffrench  Southern California  75   76  75       226  +10   
T69 T85   Will Grevlos  Minnesota  74   74  78       226  +10   

T76 T85   Jack Boulger  Southern California  75   74  77       226  +10 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T56 89   Alejandro Nava  UC Davis  77   69  83       229  +13   
90 90   Graham Moody  Wisconsin  80   79  83       242  +26   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Texas A&M 282 269 281 832

1 Walker Lee (2) 66 67 69 202

T12 Sam Bennett (1) 71 71 69 211

T12 Michael Heidelbaugh (4) 73 64 74 211

T22 Phichaksn Maichon (5) 72 67 74 213

T54 Daniel Rodrigues (3) 77 74 69 220

2 South Florida 278 270 288 836

T4 Albin Bergstrom (4) 67 68 70 205

11 Run Youprayong (1) 71 69 70 210

T46 Luke Gifford (2) 69 72 76 217

T54 Sam Nicholson (3) 80 68 72 220

T70 Massimo Mbetse (5) 71 65 87 223

3 Purdue 275 278 285 838

T6 Cole Bradley (2) 67 70 71 208

10 Joe Weiler (1) 69 67 73 209

T12 Herman Sekne (3) 67 74 70 211

T22 Luke Prall (5) 74 68 71 213

T63 Andrew Farraye (4) 72 73 77 222

4 East Tennessee St. 290 280 275 845

2 Mats Ege (3) 65 69 69 203

T12 Archie Davies (1) 74 68 69 211

T39 Jack Tickle (2) 75 70 71 216

T59 Algot Kleen (4) 78 73 70 221

T81 Ben Carberry (5) 76 82 67 225

5 Kansas 283 277 286 846

T6 Luke Kluver (1) 70 68 70 208

T12 Harry Hillier (2) 71 71 69 211

T22 Davis Cooper (5) 68 70 75 213

T29 Ben Sigel (4) 74 68 72 214

T59 Callum Bruce (3) 74 72 75 221

6 Liberty 287 273 293 853

T12 Connor Polender (4) 70 71 70 211

T18 Austin Duncan (3) 71 66 75 212

T22 Kieran Vincent (1) 72 66 75 213

T51 Jonathan Yaun (2) 74 72 73 219

T63 Isaac Simmons (5) 77 70 75 222

7 Notre Dame 285 287 282 854

T4 Palmer Jackson (4) 68 68 69 205

T22 Taichi Kho (3) 67 74 72 213

T34 Andrew O'Leary (2) 74 73 68 215

T63 Angelo Marcon (5) 76 73 73 222

T70 Davis Chatfield (1) 76 73 74 223

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2021, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 



Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Northwestern 288 277 290 855

T18 Cameron Adam (5) 71 70 71 212

T39 James Imai (2) 71 71 74 216

T39 Eric McIntosh (3) 74 66 76 216

T46 David Nyfjall (1) 73 70 74 217

T46 John Driscoll (4) 73 73 71 217

9 Iowa 286 278 292 856

T6 Gonzalo Leal (4) 69 65 74 208

T6 Ronan Kleu (5) 67 70 71 208

T59 Jake Rowe (2) 74 71 76 221

T59 Ian Meyer (3) 78 72 71 221

T81 Mac McClear (1) 76 73 76 225

10 UC Davis 292 279 288 859

3 Thomas Hutchison (1) 70 66 68 204

T29 Lucas Carper (3) 74 71 69 214

T63 Jacob Westberg (2) 71 73 78 222

T76 Mark Stephens (5) 77 74 73 224

89 Alejandro Nava (4) 77 69 83 229

11 Northern Illinois 286 282 293 861

T18 Luc Warnock (5) 70 70 72 212

T29 Tommy Dunsire (3) 72 68 74 214

T39 Reece Nilsen (1) 71 70 75 216

T70 Ben Sluzas (2) 75 76 72 223

T85 Michael Cascino (4) 73 74 79 226

12 Ohio State University 292 277 296 865

T34 Maxwell Moldovan (1) 70 67 78 215

T34 JonErik Alford (4) 72 70 73 215

T39 Patrick Schmuecking (2) 74 69 73 216

T54 Jacob Tarkany (3) 76 71 73 220

T81 Grant Engle (5) 76 72 77 225

13 Houston 295 286 288 869

T29 Alexander Frances (3) 74 67 73 214

T46 Jacob Borow (2) 73 72 72 217

T51 Austyn Reily (4) 73 74 72 219

T70 Andrew Gibson (1) 76 73 74 223

T76 Marcus Wochner (5) 75 78 71 224

14 Marquette 289 285 296 870

T29 Max Lyons (2) 73 67 74 214

T34 Hunter Eichhorn (1) 71 72 72 215

T54 Tyler Leach (3) 70 76 74 220

T76 Josh Robinson (5) 75 73 76 224

T81 Nicolas Evangelio (4) 75 73 77 225

15 Wisconsin 303 279 290 872

T22 Cameron Huss (2) 76 69 68 213

T22 Griffin Barela (3) 72 68 73 213

T63 Coalter Smith (1) 77 70 75 222

T76 Robbie Morway (4) 78 72 74 224

90 Graham Moody (5) 80 79 83 242

16 Southern California 293 287 293 873

T18 Jackson Rivera (3) 70 72 70 212

T34 Gavin Aurilia (2) 75 69 71 215

T63 Sixian Guo (5) 73 72 77 222

T85 Shane Ffrench (1) 75 76 75 226

T85 Jack Boulger (4) 75 74 77 226
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

17 Minnesota 292 287 301 880

T39 Antoine Sale (2) 73 69 74 216

T51 Eduardo Galdos (5) 74 71 74 219

T70 Ben Warian (4) 73 73 77 223

T76 Connor Glynn (1) 72 76 76 224

T85 Will Grevlos (3) 74 74 78 226
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T39 Bhoom Sima-Aree (Marquette) 72 70 74 216

T46 Patrick Adler (Marquette) 73 72 72 217

T54 Aidan Lafferty (Marquette) 74 70 76 220

T63 Scott Schlader (Marquette) 74 73 75 222

T70 Connor Brown (Marquette) 74 74 75 223
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